Description Length Width Height Weight each Part No.
6 way 400mm 90mm 90mm 1.80kg LK245-6
8 way 500mm 90mm 90mm 2.20kg LK245-8
10 way 650mm 90mm 90mm 2.80kg LK245-10
12 way 750mm 90mm 90mm 3.20kg LK245-12
14 way 850mm 90mm 90mm 3.60kg LK245-14
16 way 950mm 90mm 90mm 4.00kg LK245-16
18 way 1050mm 90mm 90mm 4.40kg LK245-18
20 way 1200mm 90mm 90mm 5.00kg LK245-20
22 way 1300mm 90mm 90mm 5.40kg LK245-22
24 way 1400mm 90mm 90mm 5.80kg LK245-24
26 way 1500mm 90mm 90mm 6.20kg LK245-26
28 way 1650mm 90mm 90mm 6.90kg LK245-28
30 way 1750mm 90mm 90mm 7.30kg LK245-30
Earthing |  Earth bars and disconnecting links www.furse.com
Earth bars and disconnecting links
T
S
C
-0
5
-0
7
Earth bars
Fix using countersunk wood screws
(Part no. SW110) and wall plugs (Part
no. PS310) – see Accessories.
All the above products consist of 50 x
6mm copper bar.
Furse can offer a range of earth bars
manufactured to your individual
requirements. Contact the sales office
for further information.
LK245-6 LK205
LK243-6
LK207-6
Description Length Width Height Weight each Part No.
6 way 475mm 90mm 96mm 2.30kg LK243-6
8 way 575mm 90mm 96mm 2.70kg LK243-8
10 way 725mm 90mm 96mm 3.30kg LK243-10
12 way 825mm 90mm 96mm 3.70kg LK243-12
14 way 925mm 90mm 96mm 4.10kg LK243-14
16 way 1025mm 90mm 96mm 4.50kg LK243-16
18 way 1125mm 90mm 96mm 4.90kg LK243-18
20 way 1275mm 90mm 96mm 5.50kg LK243-20
22 way 1375mm 90mm 96mm 5.90kg LK243-22
24 way 1475mm 90mm 96mm 6.30kg LK243-24
26 way 1575mm 90mm 96mm 6.70kg LK243-26
28 way 1725mm 90mm 96mm 7.40kg LK243-28
30 way 1825mm 90mm 96mm 7.80kg LK243-30
Earth bars with single disconnecting link
Description Length Width Height Weight each Part No.
6 way 550mm 90mm 96mm 2.80kg LK207-6
8 way 650mm 90mm 96mm 3.20kg LK207-8
10 way 800mm 90mm 96mm 3.80kg LK207-10
12 way 900mm 90mm 96mm 4.20kg LK207-12
14 way 1000mm 90mm 96mm 4.60kg LK207-14
16 way 1100mm 90mm 96mm 5.00kg LK207-16
18 way 1200mm 90mm 96mm 5.40kg LK207-18
20 way 1350mm 90mm 96mm 6.00kg LK207-20
22 way 1450mm 90mm 96mm 6.40kg LK207-22
24 way 1550mm 90mm 96mm 6.80kg LK207-24
26 way 1650mm 90mm 96mm 7.20kg LK207-26
28 way 1800mm 90mm 96mm 7.90kg LK207-28
30 way 1900mm 90mm 96mm 8.30kg LK207-30
Earth bars with twin disconnecting links
Description Length Width Height Weight each Part No.
Swan-neck link 400mm 50mm 36mm 0.42kg LK004
Disconnecting link 125mm 90mm 90mm 0.59kg LK205
Accessories
Adam Rowe
SMALL POWER 6